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Depuis 1973

EUROP ARM Replica air soft pistol Bersa BPOCC GBB c02
https.//www.europarm.fr/en/produit-4670-Replica-airsoft-pistol-Bersa-BPOCC-GBB-c02
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SKU

Designation

French Law

Caliber

Shots

Energy (J)

Speed (m/s)

Barrel (cm)

Length (cm)

MSRP

PG1952

Gun

Ventelibre

6 mm airsoft

15

15

125

74

16.8

136.00 € incl. tax

Bersa licensed black blow gun working with 12 gr co? cartridges

Hop-up: adjustable
Sights 3 dot.

Picatiny rail for lamp or laser.
Threaded barrel allowing to put a silencer.
Optional safety lever included.

length: 168mm.
barrel: 74 mm.
magazine capacity: 15 rounds.
hop-up: adjustable.
energy: 1.5]joules.

3 dot aiming system.
picatiny rail under the replicato accommodate accessories.
threaded barrel allowing to put asilencer.
optional safety lever included.
blow back.

Les prix de vente conseill és sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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